LAPC 2026

4 THE COMMERCE.
LOS ANGELES POKER CLASSIC

JANUARY 7 — MARCH 1, 2026

$400 NL HOLD’EM 50K

CONGRATULATIONS!

LEA NEHME

GETR-000088 - GEAR-000573 - THE COMMERCE CASINO & HOTEL RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE OR CANCEL THE EVENT AT ANY TIME.
MUST BE 21+. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. PROBLEM GAMBLING? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT WWW.PROBLEM GAM BLING.CA.GOV

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT
WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV




LEA NEHME

ENTRIES PRIZE POOL

PLACE LAST NAME
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NEHME
SAWRAS
HALL

CASTELLANO

LIAO

BABAHEKIAN

SHPINER
LE
ESCALONA
TEW

TITO
NARINSKIY
ROBERTS
GILL
NGUYEN
HWANG
KRAMER
SANTILLAN
SPURGETIS
UNG
OBERMAN
PEREIRA
TANG
REIDY
WEINER
GONZALES
SCHOTT

LAPC 2026

FIRST NAME

LEA
PETER
BETH
SALVADOR
CHONG
LAURENCE
ILYA
QUOC
PEDRO
ANTHONY
EUGENE
ANTON
GREGORY
ROBERT
THU
CHANGHA
WOLF
GONSALO
JASON
MICHAEL
STEVEN
ANTONY
BENSON
MICHELLE
OREN
CHARLES
BRIAN

CITY

LAKE BALBOA

SANTA ANA

GRANADA HILLS

OXNARD
CORONA
GOLETA

CEDAR GLEN
SAN GABRIEL

CARSON
CASTAIC

LOS ANGELES
SHERMAN OAKS
NEWPORT BEACH
LOS ANGELES

ORANGE

LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES

FONTANA

N. HOLLYWOOD

ANAHEIM

SHERMAN OAKS

SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE

LAKE FOREST

PASADENA

LOS ALAMOS
DIAMOND BAR

$95,700

STATE

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

PRIZE

$21,110
$14,830
$9,540
$5,960
$4,600
$3,810
$3,200
$2,630
$2,110
$1,780
$1,780
$1,780
$1,520
$1,520
$1,520
$1,260
$1,260
$1,260
$1,030
$1,030
$1,030
$830
$830
$830
$740
$740
$740

ORIGINAL

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT
WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

LAPC 2026

GODBEY MATTHEW N HOLLYWOOD
MOSES BRYAN WEST HOLLYWOOD
GATCHALIAN JAMES SAN JOSE

LEE JOHNNY LOS ANGELES
WANG YUE LOS ANGELES
BATTISTA RICHARD PAUL APPLE VALLEY
NGUYEN TRUYEN GARDEN GROVE
TRAN LARRY HACIENDA HEIGHTS
ARMSTRONG MILTON WINCHESTER
NEHME LINA WINNETKA

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT

WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

$650
$650
$650
$650
$650
$650
$650
$650
$650
$580



