

# LAPC 2026



# THE COMMERCE<sup>®</sup>

## LOS ANGELES POKER CLASSIC

JANUARY 7 – MARCH 1, 2026

### \$400 NL HOLD'EM 50K



CONGRATULATIONS!

**LEA NEHME**

GETR-000088 • GEAR-000573 • THE COMMERCE CASINO & HOTEL RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE OR CANCEL THE EVENT AT ANY TIME.  
MUST BE 21+. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. PROBLEM GAMBLING? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT [WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV](http://WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV)

GETR-000088\*GEAR-000573\* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT  
[WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV](http://WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV)

# LAPC 2026

# LEA NEHME

ENTRIES 290

PRIZE POOL \$95,700

PLACE	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	CITY	STATE	PRIZE	ORIGINAL
1	NEHME	LEA	LAKE BALBOA	CA	\$21,110	
2	SAWRAS	PETER	SANTA ANA	CA	\$14,830	
3	HALL	BETH	GRANADA HILLS	CA	\$9,540	
4	CASTELLANO	SALVADOR	OXNARD	CA	\$5,960	
5	LIAO	CHONG	CORONA	CA	\$4,600	
6	BABAHEKIAN	LAURENCE	GOLETA	CA	\$3,810	
7	SHPINER	ILYA	CEDAR GLEN	CA	\$3,200	
8	LE	QUOC	SAN GABRIEL	CA	\$2,630	
9	ESCALONA	PEDRO	CARSON	CA	\$2,110	
10	TEW	ANTHONY	CASTAIC	CA	\$1,780	
11	TITO	EUGENE	LOS ANGELES	CA	\$1,780	
12	NARINSKIY	ANTON	SHERMAN OAKS	CA	\$1,780	
13	ROBERTS	GREGORY	NEWPORT BEACH	CA	\$1,520	
14	GILL	ROBERT	LOS ANGELES	CA	\$1,520	
15	NGUYEN	THU	ORANGE	CA	\$1,520	
16	HWANG	CHANGHA	LOS ANGELES	CA	\$1,260	
17	KRAMER	WOLF	LOS ANGELES	CA	\$1,260	
18	SANTILLAN	GONSALO	FONTANA	CA	\$1,260	
19	SPURGETIS	JASON	N. HOLLYWOOD	CA	\$1,030	
20	UNG	MICHAEL	ANAHEIM	CA	\$1,030	
21	OBERMAN	STEVEN	SHERMAN OAKS	CA	\$1,030	
22	PEREIRA	ANTONY	SAN JOSE	CA	\$830	
23	TANG	BENSON	SAN JOSE	CA	\$830	
24	REIDY	MICHELLE	LAKE FOREST	CA	\$830	
25	WEINER	OREN	PASADENA	CA	\$740	
26	GONZALES	CHARLES	LOS ALAMOS	CA	\$740	
27	SCHOTT	BRIAN	DIAMOND BAR	CA	\$740	

# LAPC 2026

28	GODBAY	MATTHEW	N HOLLYWOOD	CA	\$650
29	MOSES	BRYAN	WEST HOLLYWOOD	CA	\$650
30	GATCHALIAN	JAMES	SAN JOSE	CA	\$650
31	LEE	JOHNNY	LOS ANGELES	CA	\$650
32	WANG	YUE	LOS ANGELES	CA	\$650
33	BATTISTA	RICHARD PAUL	APPLE VALLEY	CA	\$650
34	NGUYEN	TRUYEN	GARDEN GROVE	CA	\$650
35	TRAN	LARRY	HACIENDA HEIGHTS	CA	\$650
36	ARMSTRONG	MILTON	WINCHESTER	CA	\$650
37	NEHME	LINA	WINNETKA	CA	\$580

